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Rating Scales:
WELL PREPARED (Response = 3)

All, or almost all, of the time the beginning teacher was able to demonstrate a thorough understanding and had the required
knowledge and skills.

SUFFICIENTLY PREPARED (Response = 2)
Most of the time, the beginning teacher was able to demonstrate a general understanding and had the required knowledge
and skills.

NOT SUFFICIENTLY PREPARED (Response = 1)
The beginning teacher demonstrated limited understanding and had partial required knowledge and skills.

NOT AT ALL PREPARED (Response = 0)
The beginning teacher demonstrated little to no understanding and had minimal required knowledge and skills.

Scale for the last question:
10 The teacher is exceptional, in the top 2% of new teachers I've supervised.
9 The teacher is excellent, in the top 5% of new teachers I've supervised.
8 The teacher is very good.
7 The teacher is good.
6 The teacher is average.
5 The teacher is below average but will likely improve in time.
4 The teacher is below average and will need significant professional development to
improve.
3 The teacher is well below average.
2 The teacher is poor.
1 The teacher is unacceptable
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Coler Legend

Red Text = Cross-cutting theme of diversity

Blue Text = Cross-cutting theme of technology

Purple Text = Cross-cutting themes of Diversity and technology

Yellow Box |= Overall mean of Each Section that is Below Expectation

= Owerall Mean of Each Section that is full score
= Overall Mean of Each Section
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What is your overall
evaluation of how well the
educator preparation program
prepared this teacher for the
realities of the classroom as
they exist on your campus? (0-
3 scale)

2.33
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0.78
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211

0.63

How would you rate this
teacher’s influence on student
achievement? (0-10 scale)
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7.43
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1.37

7.06

1.43
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Table 2: TEA Provided
Principal Survey Data EC-12
Areas Disaggregated
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What is your overall
evaluation of how well the
educator preparation program
prepared this teacher for the
realities of the classroom as
they exist on your campus? (0-
3 scale)

2.00

0.00

3.00

0.00

2.18

0.60

2.63

0.74

2.40

0.55

2.00

0.00

How would you rate this
teacher’s influence on student
achievement? (0-10 scale)

6.33

2.08

9.00

0.00

6.82

1.08

7.00

1.60

7.00

0.71

5.00

0.00

Table 3: TEA Provided
Principal Survey Data EC-12
Areas Disaggregated
Continued

Math

Music

Theatre

Physical
Education

Science

=

What is your overall
evaluation of how well the
educator preparation program
prepared this teacher for the
realities of the classroom as
they exist on your campus? (O-
3 scale)

2.50

0.97

2.58

0.50

2.40

0.55

2.22

0.83

2.00

1.00

How would you rate this
teacher’s influence on student
achievement? (0-10 scale)

7.30

2.31

7.96

0.92

7.00

1.00

7.00

1.94

7.33

2.08
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