CAEP Annual Reporting Measures 3. Satisfaction of employers and employment milestones

Texas Education Agency Conducted Principal Survey Data 2019 by Certification Area

Rating Scales:

WELL PREPARED (Response = 3)

All, or almost all, of the time the beginning teacher was able to demonstrate a thorough understanding and had the required knowledge and skills.

SUFFICIENTLY PREPARED (Response = 2)

Most of the time, the beginning teacher was able to demonstrate a general understanding and had the required knowledge and skills.

NOT SUFFICIENTLY PREPARED (Response = 1)

The beginning teacher demonstrated limited understanding and had partial required knowledge and skills.

NOT AT ALL PREPARED (Response = 0)

The beginning teacher demonstrated little to no understanding and had minimal required knowledge and skills.

Scale for the last question:

10 The teacher is exceptional, in the top 2% of new teachers I've supervised.

9 The teacher is excellent, in the top 5% of new teachers I've supervised.

8 The teacher is very good.

7 The teacher is good.

6 The teacher is average.

5 The teacher is below average but will likely improve in time.

4 The teacher is below average and will need significant professional development to improve.

3 The teacher is well below average.

2 The teacher is poor.

1 The teacher is unacceptable

Color Legend

Red Text = Cross-cutting theme of diversity

- Blue Text = Cross-cutting theme of technology
- Purple Text = Cross-cutting themes of Diversity and technology
- Yellow Box = Overall mean of Each Section that is Below Expectation
- Green Box = Overall Mean of Each Section that is full score
- Tan Box = Overall Mean of Each Section

Texas Education Agency Conducted Principal Survey Data 2019 by Certification Area											
Table 1: All Areas	All	MLG 4-8		EC-6		EC- 12 (all)		SPE EC- 12			
n=	245	28		100		82		35			
	Mean	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev		
What is your overall evaluation of how well the educator preparation program prepared this teacher for the realities of the classroom as they exist on your campus? (0- 3 scale)	2.33	2.50	0.78	2.25	0.76	2.44	0.59	2.11	0.63		
How would you rate this teacher's influence on student achievement? (0-10 scale)	7.30	7.43	1.78	7.13	1.85	7.60	1.37	7.06	1.43		

Table 2: TEA ProvidedPrincipal Survey Data EC-12Areas Disaggregated	Art		Chemistry		DHH		ELAR		History		Life Science	
n=	3		1		11		8		5		1	
	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev	Mean	Stdev
What is your overall evaluation of how well the educator preparation program prepared this teacher for the realities of the classroom as they exist on your campus? (0- 3 scale)	2.00	0.00	3.00	0.00	2.18	0.60	2.63	0.74	2.40	0.55	2.00	0.00
How would you rate this teacher's influence on student achievement? (0-10 scale)	<mark>6.33</mark>	2.08	9.00	0.00	6.82	1.08	7.00	1.60	7.00	0.71	<mark>5.00</mark>	0.00
Table 3: TEA ProvidedPrincipal Survey Data EC-12Areas DisaggregatedContinued	Math		Music		Theatre		Physical Education		Science			
n=	10		26		5		9		3			
What is your overall evaluation of how well the educator preparation program prepared this teacher for the realities of the classroom as they exist on your campus? (0- 3 scale)	2.50	0.97	2.58	0.50	2.40	0.55	2.22	0.83	2.00	1.00		
How would you rate this teacher's influence on student achievement? (0-10 scale)	7.30	2.31	7.96	0.92	7.00	1.00	7.00	1.94	7.33	2.08		

CAEP Annual Reporting Measures 3. Satisfaction of employers and employment milestones